M
U
U
TO
.C
O
M
LINEAR

System Series and its various elements.
Visit the price list for a more detailed
How-To-Order Guide.
2. ACCESSORIES
Select Trays and Screens
13
Linear System
 Series
Power Kit Power Extension Kit
Table
Config. 1
End Modules
Middle Module
Connecting Legs
Config. 2
Config. 3
Fiber Side Chair Swivel Base
w/Castors & Gas lift
by Iskos-Berlin
A MODULAR TABLE SYSTEM
FOR YOUR EXACT SPACE
The Linear System Table is a simple yet refined table with
subtle details and references to the Scandinavian design
heritage. Its legs are cut into half-circles and joined with
the table for a light look while the slender overhang at
both ends of the table make for a refined expression.
The Linear System Table is available as a freestanding
table to be used on its own, as predesigned configurations
or as modular tables that can be configured to the exact
needs of your space.
LINEAR
SYSTEM TABLE
15
Linear System
 Table
16
MATERIALS
Table frame in oak veneer and legs in Solid Oak. Tabletop in
Oak Veneer, Black Nanolaminate or White Laminate.
TESTS, LABELS & CERTIFICATIONS
EN 15372:2016 - L3: Extreme use. Furniture – Strength, durability
and safety – Requirements for non-domestic tables.
EAC
EUTR - EU Timber Regulation.
TSCA Title VI - Formaldehyde.
REACH
DIMENSIONS
See overview p. 33
READY-TO-SHIP OPTIONS
Tabletop/Frame & Legs
Config. 3 – 720 cm / 283.5"
Middle Module – 240 cm / 94,5"
Config. 2 – 480 cm / 189"
End Module – 120 cm / 47.2"
PREDESIGNED LINEAR SYSTEM TABLE CONFIGURATIONS
LINEAR SYSTEM MODULES
Connecting Legs – 74 cm / 29.1"End Module – 240 cm / 94,5"
Config. 1 – 360 cm / 141.7"Linear System Table – 240 cm / 94,5"